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AIBB Subject Wise Pass
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Sl No Roll No Enrollment No Subjects Passed

1 200040 0000188060 GFI

2 200076 0000219977 RMFI

3 200089 0000148746 ICTFI, RMFI

4 200117 0000291010 COM, GFI, RMFI

5 200166 0000194274 ICTFI, RMFI

6 200198 0000115909 GFI

7 200217 0000219489 TFFE

8 200236 0000255413 FCC, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

9 200312 0000220337 COM

10 200326 0000211308 GFI, ICTFI, RMFI

11 200509 0000213408 ICTFI

12 200567 0000253597 GFI, TMFI

13 200596 0000276048 GFI

14 200662 0000141346 TFFE

15 200762 0000190891 AM, GFI

16 200802 0000177289 COM, ICTFI

17 200872 0000211545 ICTFI

18 200913 0000139937 AM, GFI, ICTFI

19 201101 0000285100 ICTFI

20 201128 0000213416 GFI, RMFI, TFFE

21 201204 0000295608 COM, ICTFI, RMFI, TMFI

22 201289 0000089974 GFI, TFFE

23 201333 0000271595 GFI, TFFE

24 201383 0000215629 GFI, RMFI, TFFE

25 201592 0000220362 FCC, GFI, RMFI, TFFE

26 201672 0000121932 TMFI

27 201740 0000281117 GFI, RMFI

28 201881 0000305976 AM

29 201944 0000258317 RMFI

30 202090 0000274546 ICTFI, RMFI

31 202214 0000273148 FCC, GFI

32 202281 0000219636 RMFI

33 202445 0000293259 GFI, TFFE

34 202465 0000176193 GFI, RMFI

35 202538 0000236485 COM, GFI, ICTFI, MBFS, RMFI

36 202703 0000269627 COM

37 202883 0000148977 TFFE

38 202915 0000145691 GFI

39 202928 0000270788 ICTFI

40 202968 0000272474 ICTFI

41 203090 0000277082 FCC, GFI, RMFI

42 203149 0000274918 MBFS

43 203157 0000215691 GFI

44 203161 0000109398 GFI

45 203208 0000108726 GFI, TFFE

46 203299 0000280209 COM

47 203319 0000215335 GFI

48 203373 0000305304 COM, GFI, RMFI, SBB

49 203990 0000287514 GFI
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50 203995 0000136263 RMFI

51 203999 0000265974 RMFI, TFFE

52 204023 0000175673 ICTFI

53 204045 0000246695 GFI, ICTFI

54 204058 0000313424 GFI, ICTFI, MBFS, TFFE

55 204063 0000131243 AM

56 204070 0000285088 COM

57 204393 0000096589 RMFI

58 204697 0000278537 RMFI

59 204929 0000118429 COM

60 205048 0000234402 GFI, ICTFI

61 205086 0000132500 COM

62 205283 0000299135 FCC, GFI, ICTFI

63 205313 0000273212 SBB

64 205347 0000183467 ICTFI, RMFI, TMFI

65 205409 0000223777 COM, GFI, RMFI, TFFE

66 206052 0000162369 COM, GFI

67 206130 0000152745 COM, GFI, ICTFI, TMFI

68 206139 0000270964 GFI, RMFI, TFFE

69 206225 0000300738 COM, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

70 206286 0000146398 GFI, RMFI

71 206312 0000174083 COM, FCC, GFI, TFFE

72 206318 0000246969 RMFI

73 206337 0000279241 GFI, ICTFI

74 206340 0000229729 AM, GFI

75 206371 0000105269 GFI

76 206379 0000283411 AM, GFI, RMFI, TFFE

77 206405 0000237903 GFI

78 206426 0000289332 GFI, ICTFI

79 206428 0000127065 RMFI

80 206752 0000106500 GFI

81 206930 0000257931 GFI, ICTFI, RMFI

82 207101 0000278084 ICTFI

83 207129 0000220051 GFI

84 207264 0000291442 RMFI, TFFE

85 207316 0000311117 FCC, ICTFI, TFFE

86 207676 0000220494 AM

87 207820 0000256867 COM, GFI, SBB, TFFE

88 207981 0000232290 GFI, ICTFI

89 208078 0000277327 TFFE

90 208091 0000232287 GFI

91 208617 0000148644 RMFI

92 208723 0000304439 COM, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE, TMFI

93 208775 0000131073 COM, GFI

94 208867 0000213403 COM, RMFI

95 208918 0000243690 COM, TFFE, TMFI

96 208947 0000212921 FCC

97 208999 0000225440 GFI

98 209111 0000235266 FCC
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99 209221 0000100859 GFI, RMFI

100 209244 0000215387 ICTFI, RMFI, SBB

101 209363 0000282098 COM, FCC, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

102 209388 0000237937 COM, ICTFI, RMFI

103 209783 0000183328 ICTFI, RMFI

104 209784 0000220360 AM, ICTFI, RMFI

105 209785 0000279145 AM, GFI, ICTFI

106 209793 0000159241 COM

107 209813 0000168895 GFI, ICTFI

108 209822 0000214615 GFI

109 210152 0000177549 GFI

110 210498 0000274539 FCC

111 211308 0000248417 TFFE

112 211329 0000291701 GFI, ICTFI, RMFI

113 211516 0000162368 ICTFI, TFFE

114 211581 0000183468 TFFE

115 211588 0000148774 ICTFI

116 211671 0000297659 FCC, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

117 211684 0000211703 FCC

118 211719 0000157876 GFI

119 211886 0000249239 COM

120 211897 0000104322 COM

121 212056 0000165087 RMFI

122 212330 0000102249 COM

123 212417 0000181497 ICTFI

124 212536 0000126153 RMFI

125 212739 0000177560 GFI, RMFI

126 212814 0000255448 GFI, ICTFI

127 213162 0000246138 COM, GFI, TFFE

128 213252 0000215376 AM

129 213390 0000261525 AM, GFI

130 213455 0000212953 ICTFI, MBFS

131 213463 0000183841 COM, ICTFI

132 213677 0000234157 COM, ICTFI, RMFI

133 213757 0000223846 COM, RMFI, TMFI

134 213787 0000277797 COM

135 214052 0000235480 AM, GFI, ICTFI

136 214070 0000194159 GFI

137 214124 0000235261 AM

138 215304 0000214910 GFI

139 215309 0000130301 GFI

140 215680 0000293955 COM

141 215705 0000215222 RMFI

142 215953 0000139912 ICTFI

143 215995 0000272716 GFI

144 216230 0000211549 COM, ICTFI

145 216565 0000281281 RMFI

146 216760 0000273645 GFI

147 216986 0000188059 GFI, ICTFI
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148 217208 0000278042 AM

149 217416 0000109630 GFI

150 217695 0000183454 GFI

151 217710 0000265980 COM

152 217744 0000303850 COM, FCC, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

153 217754 0000220499 FCC

154 218757 0000226801 TFFE

155 218983 0000298197 AM, GFI, ICTFI

156 219298 0000222859 ICTFI

157 219950 0000279493 COM

158 220053 0000213389 ICTFI

159 220212 0000225670 ICTFI

160 220650 0000168872 GFI, ICTFI


